FINAL

2022-4423
2022-4996
2022-5135
2017-5544
2022-6150
2022-6316
2022-6440
2022-6661
2022-6790
2021-6991
2015-7355
2021-7856

2012-366
2022-1100
2022-1960
2022-2094
2022-2143
2022-2255
2022-2293
2022-2672
2022-2712
2022-2715
2019-2944
2019-3006
2022-3180
2019-3371
2005-3376
2017-3591
2014-3669
2019-3904
2015-4218
2018-4773
2020-4877
2022-4939
2019-4979
2014-5012
2019-5066
2017-5072
2022-5873
2012-5993
2022-6620
2021-7014

2021-1638
2015-2340
2014-4209
2018-4290
2013-7283
2019-7935

SHERIFF SALE APR 14, 2023

NEW CASES
CONTINUED 5/5/23
CONTINUED 5/5/23
STAYED
CONTINUED 6/2/23
CONTINUED 5/5/23
CONTINUED INDEF
CONTINUED CASES
CONTINUED 8/4/23
STAYED
CONTINUED 6/2/23
STAYED
CONTINUED 7/7/23
STAYED
STAYED
CONTINUED 5/5/23
CONTINUED 8/4/23
CONTINUED 8/4/23
CONTINUED 8/4/23
CONTINUED 6/2/23
CONTINUED 6/2/23
CONTINUED 8/4/23
CONTINUED 8/4/23
CONTINUED 6/2/23
CONTINUED 6/2/23
CONTINUED 6/2/23
CONTINUED 8/4/23
CONTINUED 6/2/23
CONTINUED 8/4/23
CONTINUED 6/2/23
CONTINUED 8/4/23
STAYED

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

STAYED

STAYED
STAYED

LEWIS
DAUGHERTY
GILLIS
SEMANDERES
AMBROSE
GALHMORE
SHANNON/ALLEN
KASTE
JOHNSTON
FARRESTER/KELLY
DAVIDUK
ALLEN

DONSON
CARLTON
KOONTZ
SPROWLS
MYERS
MEWHORTER
BATES/GALLO
BURTON
COLE
EARTER
WRAGGHOHR
MOZES
BOGO
COLE
KNUPP
HIROSKY
TRAGONE
KOVALCIK
MCGILL
BRAUTIGAN
BROWN

GECH/POPIELARCZYK

HUSS

PRICE

KUNA

STEWART
GENDT
STRIKE
SEHWANGEE
cox

REARDON
KELLY
KIRK
MULHOLLEN
BRANHAS
AYRES

Bankruptcy

Bankruptcy

Bankruptcy



