	NEW CASES				
2022-4423				LEWIS	
2022-4996				DAUGHERTY	
2022-5135				GILLIS	
2017-5544	CONTINUED		5/5/23	SEMANDERES	
2022-6150	CONTINUED		5/5/23	AMBROSE	
2022-6316		STAYED		GALLIMORE	
2022-6440	CONTINUED		6/2/23	SHANNON/ALLEN	Bankruptcy
2022-6661	CONTINUED		5/5/23	KASTE	
2022-6790			-,-,	JOHNSTON	
2021-6991				FARRESTER/KELLY	
2015-7355	CONTINUED		INDEF	DAVIDUK	Bankruptcy
2021-7856	CONTINUED		INDEI	ALLEN	Building
	CONTINUED CASES			-	
2012-366	CONTINUED		8/4/23	DONSON	
2022-1100				CARLTON	
2022-1960				KOONTZ	
2022-2094				SPROWLS	
2022-2143				MYERS	
2022-2255		STAYED		MCWHORTER	
2022-2293	CONTINUED		6/2/23	BATES/GALLO	Bankruptcy
2022-2672		STAYED		BURTON	
2022-2712	CONTINUED		7/7/23	COLE	
2022-2715		STAYED		CARTER	
2019-2944		STAYED		WRAGG/LOHR	
2019-3006				MOZES	
2022-3180	CONTINUED		5/5/23	BOGO	
2019-3371	CONTINUED		8/4/23	COLE	
2005-3376	CONTINUED		8/4/23	KNUPP	
2017-3591	CONTINUED		8/4/23	HIROSKY	
2014-3669	CONTINUED		6/2/23	TRAGONE	
2019-3904	CONTINUED		6/2/23	KOVALCIK	
2015-4218	CONTINUED		8/4/23	MCGILL	
2018-4773	CONTINUED		8/4/23	BRAUTIGAN	
2020-4877	CONTINUED		6/2/23	BROWN	
2022-4939	CONTINUED		6/2/23	GECH/POPIELARCZYK	
2019-4979	CONTINUED		6/2/23	HUSS	
2014-5012	CONTINUED		8/4/23	PRICE	
2019-5066	CONTINUED		6/2/23	KUNA	
2017-5072	CONTINUED		8/4/23	STEWART	
2022-5873	CONTINUED		6/2/23	GENDT	
2012-5993	CONTINUED		8/4/23	STRIKE	
2022-6620		STAYED		SCHWINGEL	
2021-7014				COX	
	CASES CONT	INUED INDEFINITE	ELY		
2021-1638				REARDON	
2015-2340		STAYED		KELLY	
2014-4209				KIRK	
2018-4290				MULHOLLEN	
2013-7283		STAYED		BRANIKAS	
2019-7935		STAYED		AYRES	

FINAL